Results OPT Page 1 of 5

Results OPT

Scores take into account 1 discard

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2
3 4
1 SLO711 Luka Zabukovec, Male, 01-Jan-2006, JK Jadro 3,0 1 (25)
1 1
2 HUN 1313 Oliver Demjen, Male, 01-Jan-2005, BYC 5,0 2 1
2 (8)
3 ITA 97 Fabris Gaia, Female, 01-Jan-2005, Yacht Club Adriaco 140 8 3
14) 3
4 ITA 8945 Camilla Ivaldi, Female, 01-Jan-2005, Circolo velico Ravennate 14,0 3 5
12) 6
5 GER 1301 Louisa Muller, Female, 01-Jan-2005, BYC 150 5 (6)
6 4
6 SLO 255 Martin Fras, Male, ?, JK Izola 16,0 4 10
(24) 2
7 SLO922 Alja Petric, Female, 01-Jan-2005, JK jadro 230 6 4
13 (dnf)
8 ITA 9043 Zeno Valerio Matchesini, Male, 01-Jan-2005, FRAGLIA VELA MALCESINE 24,0 10 (11)
9 5
9 ITA 8954 Schiavon Eugenia, Female, 01-Jan-2004, Yacht Club Adriaco 260 9 14
3 (22)

10 SLO 64 Yelyzaveta Levandovska, Female, 01-Jan-2005, Pomorsko drustvo Piran 26,0 7 8

11 ITA9154 Kim Magnani, Male, 01-Jan-2005, Societa Nautica Laguna 30,0 (13) 7
10 13
12 ITA 8832 Rebecca Geiger, Female, 01-Jan-2006, Circolo della vela Muggia 33,0 15 13
5 (38)
13 ITA 9032 Alessandro Valentinis, Male, 01-Jan-2006, Stv 350 11 12
(26) 12
14 SLO 758 Svit Dujmovic Sterpin, Male, 01-Jan-2006, JK Pirat 36,0 12 17
(bfd) 7
15 ITA7477 Noe Magnani, Male, 01-Jan-2007, Societa Nautica Laguna 380 20 2
16 (dnf)
16 ITA 8874 Enrico Coslovich, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Circolo della vela Muggia 46,0 14 (36)
4 28
17 SLO 952 Katja Filipcic, Female, 01-Jan-2005, JK jadro 46,0 (bfd) 19
17 10
18 SLO 311 Alenka Valencic, Female, 01-Jan-2005, YC Burja 51,0 22 20
(28) 9
19 SLO 944 Maj Petric, Male, 01-Jan-2007, JK jadro 64,0 23 (38)
8 33
20 SLO 811 Valentin Stravs, Male, 01-Jan-2006, JK jadro 64,0 18 (46)
27 19
21 HUN 238 Romeo Jandl, Male, 01-Jan-2006, SEP 64,0 (25) 22
18 24
22 SLO 411 Toni Bencic, Male, 01-Jan-2006, JK Pirat 650 17 27
(bfd) 21
23 HUN 704 Kis-Szolgyemi Soma, Male, 01-Jan-2007, Kereked Vitorlas Klub 650 19 21
(bfd) 25
24 SLO 695 Ivan Trunov, Male, 01-Jan-2006, JK Olimpic 66,0 16 (40)
39 11
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25 ITA 8815 Austoni Francesco, Male, 01-Jan-2004, Yacht Club Adriaco 66,0 (40) 29
19 18
26 HUN 714 Mor Csekovszky, Male, 01-Jan-2004, Kereked Sailing Club 66,0 (41) 18
21 27
27 SLO 951 Val Mario Colarich, Male, 01-Jan-2006, JK jadro 70,0 (51) 24
15 31
28 HUN 706 Pal Elod Bite, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Kereked SC 740 21 9
44 (dnf)
29 SLO913 Tarin Pecar, Female, 01-Jan-2006, JK jadro 74,0 (69) 23
35 16
30 SVK905 Valeria Kocanova, Female, 01-Jan-2007, YC Limar 740 33 16
25 (53)
31 SLO87 Gasper Babic, Male, 01-Jan-2004, JK Izola 780 38 33
7 (62)
32 SLOG677 Klemen Filipcic, Male, 01-Jan-2005, JK Olimpic 79,0 30 (57)
34 15
33 ITA 8307 Tristan Gardossi, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Cupa 920 27 28
(41) 37
34 AUT 1004 Katharina Kropfitsch, Female, 01-Jan-2007, KYCK 920 28 32
32 (39)
35 SLO 31 Sara Domenik, Female, 01-Jan-2007, YC Burja 940 45 15
(57) 34
36 SVK18 Ondrej Szitas, Male, 01-Jan-2004, Tatran Bratislava 94,0 37 (60)
37 20
37 SLO 666 Jakob Musa Olivieri, Male, 01-Jan-2004, JK Olimpic 97,0 29 (72)
45 23
38 SVK27 Matej Stefaniciak, Male, 01-Jan-2004, YC Limar 100,0 35 39
(55) 26
39 SVK12 Sara Hruskova, Female, 01-Jan-2004, YC Slovan Bratislava 101,0 58 26
(bfd) 17
40 ITA1775 Antoniazzi Gabriele, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Yacht Club Adriaco 112,0 39 53
20 (61)
41 SVK 700 Barbora Kocanova, Female, 01-Jan-2004, YC Limar 112,0 (43) 35
36 41
42 SLO 189 Elisa Sedmak, Female, ?, JK Izola 113,0 (bfd) 31
31 51
43 ITA 9033 Noam Lusa Costamagna, Male, 01-Jan-2007, Stv 115,0 42 51
22 (dnf)
44 |TA 8736 Filippo Frasson, Male, 01-Jan-2004, SVOC 117,0 46 41
(49) 30
45 SLO 399 Mark Rodica, Male, 01-Jan-2008, YC Burja 118,0 32 30
(58) 56
46 SLO 955 Zala Vidmar, Female, 01-Jan-2007, JK jadro 124,0 (55) 47
33 44
47 ITA 9010 Christian Girani, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Circolo della vela Muggia 127,0 52 (67)
23 52
48 ITA 7837 Alberto Mattiussi, Male, 01-Jan-2005, SVOC 127,0 49 (bfd)
42 36
49 |TA 8326 Sponza Eugenia, Female, 01-Jan-2004, Yacht Club Adriaco 131,0 24 43
(bfd) 64
50 SLO 759 Tai Simonovich Zajelsnik, Male, 01-Jan-2005, JK Pirat 132,0 31 63
38 (dnf)
51 ITA 9058 Matteo Lesa, Male, 01-Jan-2006, Stv 134,0 (71) 50
29 55

52 ITA 8999 Finco Giovanni, Male, 01-Jan-2007, PORTOMARAN Club Nautico 134,0 (61) 48
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51 35

53 ITA 8778 Aurora Deiuri, Female, ?, Societa nautica tavoloni 134,0 (48) 45
43 46

54 ITA 7369 Sofia Visnovic, Female, 01-Jan-2007, Circolo della vela Muggia 136,0 (59) 49
40 47

55 ITA 7341 Duca Francesco, Male, 01-Jan-2007, PORTOMARAN Club Nautico 144,0 (50) 44
50 50

56 SVK 59 Jakub Pribylka, Male, 01-Jan-2005, YC TATRAN 157,0 (68) 56
61 40

57 SVK 1000 Oliver Krivosudsky, Male, ?, YC Slovan Bratislava 157,0 53 (59)
59 45

58 ITA 8726 Benussi Marta, Female, 01-Jan-2007, Yacht Club Adriaco 157,0 (75) 62
47 48

59 HUN 1340 Anna Maria Balogh, Female, 01-Jan-2005, Kereked 158,0 57 42
(dnf) 59

60 ITA7172 Giacomo Sponza, Male, 01-Jan-2006, Societa Nautica Laguna 166,0 62 58
46 (dnf)

61 SLO 511 Anton Rejec, Male, 01-Jan-2007, JK jadro 171,0 63 55
53 (65)

62 ITA 8672 Elia Presot, Male, 01-Jan-2007, LNI Monfalcone 174,0 (72) 61
56 57
63 ITA7918 Alessio Santostefano, Male, 01-Jan-2008, SVOC 176,0 26 (bfd)
bfd 29

64 ITA 8057 Teodori Vittoria, Female, 01-Jan-2004, Yacht Club Adriaco 177,0 66 69
(bfd) 42

65 ITA96 Milan Eleonora, Female, 01-Jan-2007, Yacht Club Adriaco 177,0 47 78
52 (dnf)

66 SLO 750 Roza Sabadin, Female, 01-Jan-2008, JK Pirat 181,0 77 74
30 (dnf)

67 SLO 678 Manuel Crevatin, Male, 01-Jan-2004, JK Olimpic 183,0 65 64
(bfd) 54

68 SLO 679 Nikita Leusenko, Male, 01-Jan-2006, JK Olimpic 188,0 (95) 91
54 43

69 SLO 377 Marko Balaban, Male, 01-Jan-2009, YC Burja 189,0 34 34
(dnf) dnf

70 ITA 8961 Francesco Tesser, Male, 01-Jan-2009, Stv 189,0 60 71
(bfd) 58

71 SLO 669 Lara Bozic, Female, 01-Jan-2007, JK Olimpic 1940 36 37
(bfd) dnf

72 SLO 912 Liam Al-Dilaimi, Male, 01-Jan-2007, JK jadro 194,0 78 68
48 (dnf)

73 SLO 310 Lea Rosa, Female, 01-Jan-2007, YC Burja 227,0 54 52
(dnf) dnf

74 SLO 663 Gaja Jano sky Palcic, Female, 01-Jan-2007, JK Olimpic 228,0 86 79
(bfd) 63

75 ITA 8911 Giovanni Gabrielli, Male, 01-Jan-2007, Stv 230,0 44 65
(bfd) dnf
76 ITA 8793 Filippo Rebecchi, Male, 01-Jan-2007, LN | TS 234,0 64 (bfd)
bfd 49

77 ITA 8333 Cecilia Deborah Light, Female, 01-Jan-2005, Societa Nautica Laguna 248,0 73 54
(bfd) dnf

78 ITA 9059 Leonardo Nadalin, Male, 01-Jan-2008, SVOC 2540 67 66
(dnf) dnf

79 ITA 7803 Emili Tarlon, Female, 01-Jan-2007, Circolo della vela Muggia 262,0 56 85
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80 AUT 2041
81 ITA 8285
82 SLOS58

83 SVK 541

84 ITA 8383
85 SLO 984
86 ITA7387
87 SLO 167
88 ITA 8382
89 ITA 8257
90 ITA 8337
91 ITA7332
92 ITA 9045
93 ITA 8332
94 SVK517
95 ITA 6642
96 ITA7637
97 SLO 188
98 SLO 368
99 SLO 697
100 ITA7132
101 ITA 5666
102 ITA 87781
103 ITA7775
104 SLO 653
105 ITA 8336

106 ITA7310
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Aaron iedergut, Male, 01-Jan-2008, KYCK

Marco Gasparini, Male, 01-Jan-2007,L N | TS

Katarina Basa, Female, 01-Jan-2006, JK Pirat

Oliver Brestovsky, Male, 01-Jan-2008, YC Limar

Coloni Anna, Female, 01-Jan-2008, Societa Nautica Laguna

Lana Al-Dilaimi, Female, 01-Jan-2009, JK jadro

Amoroso Giada, Female, 01-Jan-2006, Snl

Ziva Kravanja, Female, 01-Jan-2005, JK Pirat

Mathilde Tomasin, Female, 01-Jan-2007, SVOC

Beatrice Russo, Female, 01-Jan-2006, LN | TS

Francesco Pilato, Male, 01-Jan-2010, Circolo della vela Muggia

Raddi Teresa, Female, 01-Jan-2007, PORTOMARAN Club Nautico

Cristian Castellan, Male, 01-Jan-2011, Circolo della vela Muggia

Amoroso Sebastiano, Male, 01-Jan-2006, Snl

Tamara Brestovska, Female, 01-Jan-2010, YC Limar

Patrick Felda, Male, 01-Jan-2009, Circolo della vela Muggia

Lorenzo Sgroi, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Societa Nautica Laguna

Ziga Cepak, Male, 01-Jan-2008, JK Pirat

Ziva Lesko, Female, 01-Jan-2007, YC Burja

Nikita Averyanov, Male, 01-Jan-2007, JK Olimpic

Andrea Innocente, Male, 01-Jan-2007, LNI Monfalcone

Giulio Gessi, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Stv

Zan Ogrizek, Male, 01-Jan-2009, SD jadralni klub Kermar

Giacomo Degrasi, Male, ?, YC Adriatico

Martin Fabjan, Male, 01-Jan-2010, JK Olimpic

Massimiliano Zorzin, Male, 01-Jan-2008, LN | TS

Prem Gregoretti, Male, 01-Jan-2009, Stv

266,0

270,0

271,0

274,0

275,0

281,0

281,0

281,0

282,0

282,0

287,0

288,0

290,0

293,0

300,0

302,0

302,0

304,0

304,0

305,0

305,0

306,0

309,0

313,0

319,0

319,0

320,0

(dnf)
70
(dnf)
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dnf
75
dnf

89 (dnf)

dnf
74
(dnf)
(dnf)
dnf
84
(dnf)
87
(dnf)
76
(dnf)
83
(bfd)
79
(bfd)
81
(dnf)
(dnf)
60
80
(dnf)
(dnf)
62
82
(dnf)
90
(dnf)
100
(dnf)
98
(dnf)
85
(bfd)
91
(dnf)
96
(bfd)
88
(dnf)
92
(dnf)
102
(dnf)
97
(dnf)
94
(dnf)
101
(dnf)
105
(dnf)

60
76
dnf
dnf
32
70
dnf
73
dnf
84
dnf
77
dnf
82
dnf
80
dnf
106
dnf
87
dnf
107
dnf
90
dnf
89
dnf
81
dnf
83
dnf
98
dnf
92
dnf
88
dnf
96
dnf
93
dnf
86
dnf
95
dnf
104
dnf
97
dnf
94
dnf
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107
108
109
110
111
112

113

SLO 991

SVK 11

ITA 6484

SMR 12

ITA 8150

ITA 7500

ITA 6445

114 SLO 2112

114

114

114

114

114

114

SLO 512

SLO 881

ITA 8036

ITA 7479

ITA 6933

ITA 8652

Aleksander Medja, Male, 01-Jan-2008, JK Pirat

Vanda Brachtlova, Female, 01-Jan-2011, YC Slovan Bratislava

Margherita locco, Female, 01-Jan-2009, Stv

Silvester Hruska, Male, 01-Jan-2006, YC Slovan Bratislava

Gabriel Bodini, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Stv

Giorgini Emanuele, Male, 01-Jan-2007, Yacht Club Adriaco

Riccardo Pellegatta, Male, 01-Jan-2007,L N | TS

Vid Magister, Male, 01-Jan-2007, JK Pirat

Teo Gerzelj, Male, 01-Jan-2007, JK Pirat

Lara Debeljak, Female, 01-Jan-2009, JK Pirat

Kiki Mayers, Female, ?, YC Adriatico

Matilde Crestanello, Female, ?, YC Adriatico

Gabriele Cristianello, Male, ?, YC Adriatico

Giulia Cupin, Female, 01-Jan-2010, LN | TS

Z Sail Regatta Scoring program, 4 023 097
Copyright 1986 - 2018, Leo G Eggink, Zoetermeer
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323,0

326,0

326,0

330,0

335,0

342,0

343,0

363,0

363,0

363,0

363,0

363,0

363,0

363,0

99
(bfd)
106
(dnf)
103
(bfd)
104
(dnf)

Page 5 of 5

103
dnf
99

dnf
102
dnf
105
dnf

93 (bfd)

dnf
(bfd)
dnf
(dnf)
dnf
(dnf)
dnf
(dnf)
dnf
(dnf)
dnf
(dnf)
dnf
(dnf)
dnf
(dnf)
dnf
(ret)
dnf

dnf
100
dnf
101
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

file:///C:/Users/katjab/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Fil... 21.10.2018



Results OPT -/ KADET

No

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
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Sailno

ITA 7477

ITA 8874

SLO 944

HUN 704

HUN 706

SVK 905

ITA 8307

AUT 1004

SLO 31

ITA1775

ITA 9033

SLO 399

SLO 955

ITA 9010

ITA 8999

ITA 7369

ITA 7341

ITA 8726

SLO 511

ITA 8672

ITA 7918

ITA 96

SLO 750

SLO 377

ITA 8961

SLO 669

Results OPT -/ KADET

Scores take into account 1 discard

Name
Noe Magnani, Male, 01-Jan-2007, Societa Nautica Laguna
Enrico Coslovich, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Circolo della vela Muggia
Maj Petric, Male, 01-Jan-2007, JK jadro
Kis-Szolgyemi Soma, Male, 01-Jan-2007, Kereked Vitorlas Klub
Pal Elod Bite, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Kereked SC
Valeria Kocanova, Female, 01-Jan-2007, YC Limar
Tristan Gardossi, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Cupa
Katharina Kropfitsch, Female, 01-Jan-2007, KYCK
Sara Domenik, Female, 01-Jan-2007, YC Burja
Antoniazzi Gabriele, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Yacht Club Adriaco
Noam Lusa Costamagna, Male, 01-Jan-2007, Stv
Mark Rodica, Male, 01-Jan-2008, YC Burja
Zala Vidmar, Female, 01-Jan-2007, JK jadro

Christian Girani, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Circolo della vela Muggia

Finco Giovanni, Male, 01-Jan-2007, PORTOMARAN Club Nautico

Sofia Visnovic, Female, 01-Jan-2007, Circolo della vela Muggia

Duca Francesco, Male, 01-Jan-2007, PORTOMARAN Club Nautico

Benussi Marta, Female, 01-Jan-2007, Yacht Club Adriaco

Anton Rejec, Male, 01-Jan-2007, JK jadro

Elia Presot, Male, 01-Jan-2007, LNI Monfalcone

Alessio Santostefano, Male, 01-Jan-2008, SVOC

Milan Eleonora, Female, 01-Jan-2007, Yacht Club Adriaco

Roza Sabadin, Female, 01-Jan-2008, JK Pirat

Marko Balaban, Male, 01-Jan-2009, YC Burja

Francesco Tesser, Male, 01-Jan-2009, Stv

Lara Bozic, Female, 01-Jan-2007, JK Olimpic

Scores

38,0

46,0

64,0

65,0

74,0

74,0

92,0

92,0

94,0

112,0

115,0

118,0

124,0

127,0

134,0

136,0

144,0

157,0

171,0

174,0

176,0

177,0

181,0

189,0

189,0

194,0

1 2
4

20 2
(dnf)
14 (36)
28

23 (38)
33

19 21
25

21 9
(dnf)
33 16
(33)
27 28
37

28 32
(39)
45 15
34

39 53
(61)
42 51
(dnf)
32 30
56
(55) 47
44

52 (67)
52
(61) 48
35
(59) 49
47
(50) 44
50
(75) 62
48

63 55
(65)
(72) 61
57

26 (bfd)
29
47 78
(dnf)
77 74
(dnf)
34 34
dnf
60 71
58

36 37
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16
4
8
(bfd)
44
25
(41)
32
(57)
20
22
(58)
33
23
51
40
50
47
53
56
bfd
52
30
(dnf)
(bfd)

(bfd)
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

SLO 912

SLO 310

SLO 663

ITA 8911

ITA 8793

ITA 9059

ITA 7803

AUT 2041

ITA 8285

SVK 541

ITA 8383

SLO 984

ITA 8382

ITA 8337

ITA 7332

ITA 9045

SVK 517

ITA 6642

ITA 7637

SLO 188

SLO 368

SLO 697

ITA 7132

ITA 5666

ITA 87781

SLO 653

ITA 8336

ITA7310

SLO 991

Liam Al-Dilaimi, Male, 01-Jan-2007, JK jadro

Lea Rosa, Female, 01-Jan-2007, YC Burja

Gaja Jano sky Palcic, Female, 01-Jan-2007, JK Olimpic

Giovanni Gabrielli, Male, 01-Jan-2007, Stv

Filippo Rebecchi, Male, 01-Jan-2007, LN | TS

Leonardo Nadalin, Male, 01-Jan-2008, SVOC

Emili Tarlon, Female, 01-Jan-2007, Circolo della vela Muggia

Aaron iedergut, Male, 01-Jan-2008, KYCK

Marco Gasparini, Male, 01-Jan-2007, LN 1 TS

Oliver Brestovsky, Male, 01-Jan-2008, YC Limar

Coloni Anna, Female, 01-Jan-2008, Societa Nautica Laguna

Lana Al-Dilaimi, Female, 01-Jan-2009, JK jadro

Mathilde Tomasin, Female, 01-Jan-2007, SVOC

Francesco Pilato, Male, 01-Jan-2010, Circolo della vela Muggia

Raddi Teresa, Female, 01-Jan-2007, PORTOMARAN Club Nautico

Cristian Castellan, Male, 01-Jan-2011, Circolo della vela Muggia

Tamara Brestovska, Female, 01-Jan-2010, YC Limar

Patrick Felda, Male, 01-Jan-2009, Circolo della vela Muggia

Lorenzo Sgroi, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Societa Nautica Laguna

Ziga Cepak, Male, 01-Jan-2008, JK Pirat

Ziva Lesko, Female, 01-Jan-2007, YC Burja

Nikita Averyanov, Male, 01-Jan-2007, JK Olimpic

Andrea Innocente, Male, 01-Jan-2007, LNI Monfalcone

Giulio Gessi, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Stv

Zan Ogrizek, Male, 01-Jan-2009, SD jadralni klub Kermar

Martin Fabjan, Male, 01-Jan-2010, JK Olimpic

Massimiliano Zorzin, Male, 01-Jan-2008, LN | TS

Prem Gregoretti, Male, 01-Jan-2009, Stv

Aleksander Medja, Male, 01-Jan-2008, JK Pirat

194,0

227,0

228,0

230,0

234,0

2540

262,0

266,0

270,0

274,0

275,0

281,0

282,0

287,0

288,0

290,0

300,0

302,0

302,0

304,0

304,0

305,0

305,0

306,0

309,0

319,0

319,0

320,0

323,0

dnf
78
(dnf)
54
dnf
86
63
44
dnf
64
49
67
dnf
56
dnf
70
dnf
89
60
(dnf)
32
84
dnf
87
dnf
79
dnf
(dnf)
dnf
80
dnf
(dnf)
dnf
90
dnf
100
dnf
98
dnf
85
dnf
91
dnf
96
dnf
88
dnf
92
dnf
102
dnf
94
dnf
101
dnf
105
dnf
99
dnf

Page 2 of 3

68 48
52 (dnf)
79 (bfd)
65 (bfd)
(bfd) bfd
66 (dnf)
85 (dnf)
75 (dnf)
(dnf) dnf
dnf dnf
70 (dnf)
73 (dnf)
82 (bfd)
106 60
87 (dnf)
107 62
89 (dnf)
81 (dnf)
83 (dnf)
98 (bfd)
92 (dnf)
88 (bfd)
96 (dnf)
93 (dnf)
86 (dnf)
104 (dnf)
97 (dnf)
94 (dnf)

103 (bfd)
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56 SVK 11 Vanda Brachtlova, Female, 01-Jan-2011, YC Slovan Bratislava 326,0 106 99 (dnf)

dnf

57 ITA 6484 Margherita locco, Female, 01-Jan-2009, Stv 326,0 103 102 (bfd)
dnf

58 ITA 8150 Gabriel Bodini, Male, 01-Jan-2008, Stv 335,0 93 (bfd) dnf
dnf

59 ITA 7500 Giorgini Emanuele, Male, 01-Jan-2007, Yacht Club Adriaco 342,0 (bfd) 100 dnf
dnf

60 ITA 6445 Riccardo Pellegatta, Male, 01-Jan-2007, L N | TS 343,0 (dnf) 101 dnf
dnf

61 SLO 2112 Vid Magister, Male, 01-Jan-2007, JK Pirat 363,0 (dnf) dnf dnf
dnf

61 SLO 512 Teo Gerzelj, Male, 01-Jan-2007, JK Pirat 363,0 (dnf) dnf dnf
dnf

61 SLO 881 Lara Debeljak, Female, 01-Jan-2009, JK Pirat 363,0 (dnf) dnf dnf
dnf

61 ITA 8652 Giulia Cupin, Female, 01-Jan-2010,LN | TS 363,0 (ret) dnf dnf
dnf

Z Sail Regatta Scoring program, 4 023 097
Copyright 1986 - 2018, Leo G Eggink, Zoetermeer
For info aboutZ  http // z -scoring nl
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